Edgar Filing: CYTODYN INC - Form 4

CYTODYN	N INC									
Form 4										
December 2	23, 2015									
FORM	ЛД							PPROVAL		
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549							N OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check t								January 31,		
if no lo subject		MENT OF CH	ANGES IN	NGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF				2005 average		
Section			SECU	RITIES				Estimated average burden hours per		
Form 4 Form 5		~ .					response	. 0.5		
obligati	000					nge Act of 1934,				
may con	ntinue. Section 170		•	•	- ·	of 1935 or Secti	on			
<i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	truction	30(h) of the	mvestmen	n Compa	ily Act of 1	940				
(Print or Type	Responses)									
1. Name and Pourhassar	Address of Reporting	Person <u>*</u> 2. Is Symb	suer Name an ol	nd Ticker of	r Trading	5. Relationship Issuer	of Reporting Per	son(s) to		
			CYTODYN INC [CYDY]			(Chaok all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (Middle) 3. Da	e of Earliest T	Fransaction		(Check all applicable)				
			(Month/Day/Year)			_X_ Director	109	% Owner		
1111 MAI	N STREET, SUIT	TE 660 12/2	1/2015			X Officer (gi below)	ve title Oth below)	ner (specify		
						/	esident and CEC)		
	(Street)	4. If A	Amendment, I	Date Origina	al	6. Individual or	Joint/Group Fili	ng(Check		
		Filed	Month/Day/Ye	ar)		Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by	One Penerting P	orcon		
VANCOU	VER, WA 98660						More than One R			
VANCOU	VLR, WA 70000					Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	able I - Non-	Derivative	Securities A	cquired, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, i any (Month/Day/Yea	Code	4. Securit onAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3,	(A) or of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
		((11041-0)	(Following Reported	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
					(A) or	Transaction(s)				
			Code V	Amount	(D) Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Reminder: Re	eport on a separate line	e for each class of	securities bene	eficially ow	ned directly of	or indirectly.				
				Perso	ons who res	mond to the colle	ection of	SEC 1474		

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date 3A. I	Deemed 4.	•	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year) Exec	ution Date, if The	ransaction	Derivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities
Security	or Exercise	any	С	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)

Edgar Filing: CYTODYN INC - Form 4

(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Acquired (A Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4, a 5)	(D)			
				Code V	(A)	(D) Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 2	12/21/2015		D <u>(1)</u>	500,000	(2)	07/31/2016	Common Stock	500,000
Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 2	12/21/2015		A <u>(1)</u>	500,000	(2)	07/31/2021	Common Stock	500,000
Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 2.75	12/21/2015		D <u>(1)</u>	54,545	(2)	03/23/2017	Common Stock	54,545
Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 2.75	12/21/2015		A <u>(1)</u>	54,545	(2)	03/23/2022	Common Stock	54,545
Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 0.9	12/21/2015		D <u>(1)</u>	200,000	<u>(3)</u>	06/30/2020	Common Stock	200,000
Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 0.9	12/21/2015		A <u>(1)</u>	200,000	<u>(3)</u>	06/30/2025	Common Stock	200,000

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
Reporting O wher Fund / Fundess	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Pourhassan Nader 1111 MAIN STREET, SUITE 660 VANCOUVER, WA 98660	Х		President and CEO			
Signatures						
/s/ Michael D. Mulholland, as attorney-in-fact		12/23/2	2015			
**Signature of Reporting Person		Dat	e			

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The reported transactions involve the amendment of certain outstanding options to extend the expiration date of each by a period of five years, resulting in (for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act of 1934, as amended) the deemed cancellation of the "old" option and

- (1) years, resulting in (for purposes of section to of the Exchange Act of 1954, as aniended) the deemed cancentation of the old option and the grant of a replacement option. There have been no changes in the exercise prices of such options, which were all at or above the closing sale price of the issuer's common stock as of the date of the reported transactions.
- (2) Such options were fully vested and exercisable as of the date of the reported transactions.
- (3) Such options were originally granted on June 30, 2015 and provide for vesting in three equal annual installments commencing on June 30, 2016.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.